Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Scott - (886715) - Hillingdon Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

36.78
1:27.71
59.72

51.44

SC Time

33.58
1:17.83

2:54.74

8:02.49

48.05
1:49.60
4:04.84

48.56

47.13
3:31.94

1:40.20

Converted
to SC

36.20
1:26.70
59.20
51.10

Converted
to LC

34.20
1:18.90

2:56.70

8:05.40

48.70
1:50.70
4:07.00

49.00

47.60
3:33.80

1:40.20

LC WA
Pts

183

152
82
81

SC WA
Pts

216
191
183

85

140
128
118
89
103
138
118

Date

22/09/13
22/09/13
22/09/13
22/09/13

Date

09/11/14
12/07/14
22/03/14

13/06/12

09/11/14
12/07/14
18/05/14
26/01/14
26/01/14
18/05/14
26/01/14

Meet

Hillingdon SC 3rd Autumn Sprints Meet
Hillingdon SC 3rd Autumn Sprints Meet
Hillingdon SC 3rd Autumn Sprints Meet

Hillingdon SC 3rd Autumn Sprints Meet

Meet

Hillingdon RNSS Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Middlesex County Championships
Hillingdon SC Club Championships

Hillingdon RNSS Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Hillingdon RNSS Club Champs
Hillingdon RNSS Club Champs
Hillingdon RNSS Club Champs
Hillingdon RNSS Club Champs
Hillingdon RNSS Club Champs

Venue

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Venue

Hillingdon
Staines
Enfield

Merchant
Taylors

Hillingdon
Staines
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood

Northwood
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Licence Level

LR3470 3
LR3470 3
LR3470 3
LR3470 3

License Level

LR4590 4
SE4161 3
CC4096 2
LR2471 4
LR4590 4
SE4161 3
LR4274 4
LR4274 4
LR4274 4
LR4274 4
LR4274 4



